W
A
TE
R
 M
E
TE
R

All materials used during the production of the water meter JS Master+ have proper Hygienic Clearance
allowing the product to contact with the drinking water.
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
Water meter for e.g.:
 – cold water – water meter JS Master+ 6,3
              – water meter JS Master+ 6,3-NK (25 dm3/imp.)
 – hot water - water meter JS130 Master+ 6,3
As additional order we also provide:
 – connectors for the water meter
JS Master+
with impulse transmitter
JS Master+
for cold water
JS Master+
for remote radio reading
JS Master+
for hot water
JS
 M
A
S
TE
R
+
Table 1. TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter
Master+
*
JS6,3
JS6,3-XX**
JS130-6,3
JS130-6,3-XX**
JS10-G1¼
JS10-G1¼-XX**
JS130-10-G1¼
JS130-10-G1¼-XX**
JS10
JS10-XX**
JS130-10
JS130-10-XX**
JS16
JS16-XX**
JS130-16
JS130-16-XX**
Nominal diameter DN mm 25 25 32 40
Continuous flow rate Q3 m3/h 6,3 10 16
Maximum flow rate Q4 m3/h 7,875 12,5 20
Indirect flow rate
for cold
water
H R100
V R50
Q2 dm3/h
101
202
160
320
256
512
for hot
water
H R80
V R40
126
252
200
400
320
640
Minimum flow rate
for cold
water
H R100